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HELPFUL LINKS 
 

Academic Advising, scaadvising@sage.edu, www.sage.edu/academics/academic-advising/academic-advising-at-sca/ 
 

Academic Calendar & UG Final Exam Schedule, www.sage.edu/academics/registrar/academic-calendars/ 
 

Bookstores 
• Albany courses www.bkstr.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/StoreCatalogDisplay?catalogId=10001&langId=-

1&storeId=10349&demoKey=d  • Troy courses www.bkstr.com/russellsagestore/home 
 

Catalog, www.sage.edu/academics/courses-catalogs/ 
 

Cloud Storage, https://drive.google.com 
 

Directory, www.sage.edu/about/campus-directory/ 
 

Forms via MySage Portal Information Link, sites.google.com/a/sage.edu/sage-student-info/ 
 

Financial Aid, finaid@sage.edu, www.sage.edu/academics/financial-aid/ 
 

Email (Sage Gmail), sagemail.sage.edu 
 

Events, www.sage.edu/events/ 
 

Graduation/Diploma Application, registrar@sage.edu, www.sage.edu/academics/registrar/graduation/ 
 

Helpdesk, see Service Center (jira) below 
 

ID: Student ID card, www.sage.edu/about/public-safety/id-cards/ 
 

Moodle, moodle.sage.edu | Moodle Tutorial, sites.google.com/a/sage.edu/sage-student-info/moodle-tutorial 

//docs.moodle.org/31/en/Student_FAQ | docs.moodle.org/20/en/Student_tutorials%20 
 

Map & Directions, www.sage.edu/about/maps-directions/ 
 

MySage Portal, myportal.sage.edu/ 
 

Parking Permit, www.sage.edu/about/public-safety/parking-at-sage/ 
 

Password Reset, 518-244-4777 (available by phone 24/7), password.sage.edu/ 
 

Payment Plan, studentaccounts@sage.edu, www.afford.com/ 
 

Public Safety, 518-244-3177, www.sage.edu/about/public-safety/ 
 

Registrar, registar@sage.edu, www.sage.edu/academics/registrar/ 
 

Registration Instructions, www.sage.edu/academics/registration-instructions/ 
 

SageAdvisor, sageadvisor.sage.edu 
 

Service Center, online IT Service HELP request submission system,  jira.sage.edu/confluence/x/wQCJ  
 

Shuttle Schedule, www.sage.edu/student-life/the-sage-shuttle/ 
 

Student Accounts, studentaccounts@sage.edu, www.sage.edu/academics/student-accounts/ 
 

Student Planning, sageadvisor.sage.edu 
 

Tuition Due Dates, www.sage.edu/admission/tuition-fees/sage-college-of-albany-tuition-fees/#PaymentDue 
 

Tutoring, www.sage.edu/academics/academic-support/ 
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